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American Marine 
Corporation Jose Owens Operations Manager  Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK joseowens@amarinecorp.com 

ASRC Energy - Houston 
Contracting Company 

Larry Hannaman Project Manager Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK lhannaman@asrcenergy.com 

ASRC Energy - Houston 
Contracting Company Chris Warner 

Vice President / 
Chief Operating 
Officer 

Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK chrwarner@asrcenergy.com 

Colaska Mickey Herbert Operations Manager Prime contractor Anchorage, AK mhebert@colaska.com 

Colaska Zach Volmer Engineer Prime contractor Anchorage, AK zvolmer@colaska.com 

Colaska Max Vockner Production Manager Prime contractor Anchorage, AK mvockner@colaska.com 

Condon-Johnson Soheil Kamalzare Project Manager Subcontractor  Seattle, WA skamalzare@condon-johnson.com 

Ewing-Foley Marie Hannaman 
Territory Sales 
Manager 
 

Supplier Anchorage, AK mhannaman@ewingfoley.com 

Fairweather Science, LLC Olivia Kavanaugh Staff Scientist Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK olivia.kavanaugh@fairweather.com 
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GeoEngineers, Inc. Steve Spencer Principal 
Construction 
Engineer/ 
Consultant 

Redmond, WA sspencer@geoengineers.com 

Haskell Corporation Terrance M. 
Corrigan 

Vice President Subcontractor  Bellingham, WA tcorrigan@haskellcorp.com 

Kiewit Tanner Vetsch Operations Manager Prime contractor 
 Anchorage, AK tanner.vetsch@kiewit.com 

Manson Construction Co. Jeff Arviso SVP & Chief 
Engineer Prime contractor Seattle, WA jarviso@mansonconstruction.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Kustaa Mansfield CMO Prime contractor 
 

Seattle, WA 
 kustaa@pacificpile.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Chris Lundfelt Alaska Area 
Manager Prime contractor Anchorage, AK chrisl@pacificpile.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Jim Davidson Vice President of 
Operations Prime contractor Seattle, WA jimd@pacificpile.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Steve Grayson Chief Estimator Prime contractor Seattle, WA steveg@pacificpile.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP JC Clark  Chief Operations 
Officer Prime contractor Seattle, WA jc@pacificpile.com 
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Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Colin Oldham Senior Estimator Prime contractor Seattle, WA colino@pacificpile.com 

QAP - Colas Company Jeff Roskelley Construction 
Manager 

Prime contractor Anchorage, AK jroskelley@colaska.com 

QAP - Colas Company  Peyton Briggs Estimator Prime contractor Anchorage, AK pbriggs@colaska.com 

Soletanche Bachy Intl Ludovic Gros 
North America 
Preconstruction 
Manager 

Prime contractor  Colorado ludovic.gros@soletanche-bachy.com 

 


